Malarcupen -21
Saturday subdivision 1

Hopp VT - Barr UB - Bom BB - Frist FX

129
130
131
132

151

Maxine Finnberg
Viivi Akerdahl

Maja Rhodin
Wilhelmina Borssén

Svea Hallgren

Barr UB - Bom BB - Frist FX - Hopp VT

135
138
139
144
145
146

172

Junia Bagfors
ClaraSundberg

Meja Holmgren

Ronja Lindfeldt
Annalena Casas Bunse
Julie Lous-Christensen

Alva Fredriksson

Junior Umea Gymnastikforening, SWE
Junior Umed Gymnastikférening, SWE
Junior Umed Gymnastikforening, SWE
Junior Umea Gymnastikforening, SWE

Junior Visbygymnasterna, SWE

Senior All Star Gymnastics 3, SWE
Senior All Star Gymnastics 3, SWE
Junior All Star Gymnastics 3, SWE
Junior All Star Gymnastics 4, SWE
Junior All Star Gymnastics 4, SWE
Junior All Star Gymnastics, 4 SWE

Senior Ostersundsgymnasterna, SWE

uB

BB

FX

Total

uB

BB

FX

Total




Malarcupen -21
Saturday subdivision 1

Bom BB - Frist FX - Hopp VT - Barr UB

156
157
158
159

160
161
162

Séley Gudmundsdottir

Freyja Hannesdottir

Lovisa AnnaJéhannsdottir
Ragnhildur Emilia Gottskalksdéti

Audur Anna borbjarnardottir
Asdis Erna Indridadottir
Marianna Karadottir

Frist FX-Hopp VT-Barr UB -Bom BB

Senior Groétta 1, ISL

Junior
Junior
Junior

Youth
Youth
Youth

Grotta 1, ISL
Grétta 1, ISL
Grotta 1, ISL

Groétta 2, ISL
Grotta 2, ISL
Grotta 2, ISL

uB

BB

FX

Total

uB

BB

FX

Total
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Malarcupen -21
Saturday subdivision 2

Hopp VT - Barr UB - Bom BB - Frist FX

133
136
12
141
147

143
142
137
140
134

Kristina Ahlin
Sofia Nordstrom
LolaCoche
Ellen Gakios
Milla Nyman

Julia Gakios

Molly Lindell

Diana Bikoev
Maria-Gabriela Chetu
Livia Lindback

Barr UB-Bom BB - Frist FX - Hopp VT

118
119
120
121

122
123
124
125
126

Ragnheidur Jenny Johansdottir
Nathalia Dora Snealand Runnarsc
Arna Bra Birgisdottir

Baldvina Thury Albertdottir

Patrycjainga Dabrowska
Ragnheidur Osk Sigurdardottir
Karitas KristinTraustadottir
Adelbjorg Emma Hafsteinsdottir
Stefania Run Eriksdottir

Senior
Senior
Senior
Junior
Youth

Junior

Junior
Senior

Junior
Senior

Junior
Junior
Junior
Junior

Senior
Junior
Junior
Junior
Junior

All Star Gymnastics GF 1, SWE
All Star Gymnastics GF 1, SWE
All Star Gymnastics GF 1, SWE
All Star Gymnastics GF 1, SWE
All Star Gymnastics GF 1, SWE

All Star Gymnastics GF 2, SWE
All Star Gymnastics GF 2, SWE
All Star Gymnastics GF 2, SWE
All Star Gymnastics GF 2, SWE
All Star Gymnastics GF 2, SWE

Bjork 1, ISL
Bjork 1, ISL
Bjork 1, ISL
Bjork 1, ISL

Bjérk 2, ISL
Bjérk 2, ISL
Bjork 2, ISL
Bjérk 2, ISL
Bjérk 2, ISL

uB

BB

FX

Total

uB

BB

FX

Total




Malarcupen -21
Saturday subdivision 2

MALARCUPEN
STOCKHOLM

Bom BB - Frist FX - Hopp VT - Barr UB VT uB BB FX Total
110 Aja-Fatou Marenah Junior Moss Turnforening 1, NOR *
111 MaiaRodal Eide Junior Moss Turnforening 1, NOR *
112 Marthe Wiggen Junior Moss Turnforening 1, NOR *
115 Tuva Westgaard Holther Junior Moss Turnforening 1, NOR *
114 TuvalreneHild Hansen Youth Moss Turnforening 1, NOR *
116 TuvaRodal Eide Junior Moss Turnforening 2, NOR *
113 Sanne Marie Lunde Junior Slemmestad Turn og Omegn Turnforening *
117 MiaOthelie Bolstad Junior Slemmestad Turn og Omegn Turnforening *
Frist FX - Hopp VT - Barr UB - Bom BB VT us BB FX Total
190 FridaEriksson Senior Gymnastics Aland, FIN *
191 StinaEkstrand Junior Gymnastics Aland, FIN *
192 EmmaPussinen Senior Gymnastics Aland, FIN *
*
*
152 Viktoriia Volkova Youth GK Motus Salto, SWE *
153 MiraBerge Junior GK Motus Salto, SWE *
154 TildeStjernborg Junior GK Motus Salto, SWE *
155 Nora Hanfelt Senior GK Motus Salto, SWE *




TN Malarcupen -21
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[\ﬁ-/ Saturday subdivision 3
Hopp VT - Barr UB - Bom BB - Frist FX VT uB BB FX Total
179 Emelie Westberg Senior Eskilstuna GF 1, SWE *
180 Nathalie Westberg Senior Eskilstuna GF 1, SWE *
181 JenniHferWiliams Senior— Eskistuna-GFI-SWE *
182 Sigrid Risberg Senior Eskilstuna GF 1, SWE *
177 ElinaGrawin Junior Eskilstuna GF 1, SWE *
178 VilmaTimlov Youth Eskilstuna GF 1, SWE *
Barr UB-Bom BB - Frist FX - Hopp VT VT uB BB FX Total
149 HannaDe Waal Senior Vasteras GF, SWE *
150 EllaSodergren Senior Vasteras GF, SWE *
173 Maja Sandfridsson Senior Tidaholms gymnastiksallskap, SWE *
174 Sofialohansson Senior Tidaholms gymnastiksallskap, SWE *
175 Tovalbnsson Senior Tidaholms gymnastiksallskap, SWE *
176 Maya Stahl Senior Tidaholms gymnastiksallskap, SWE *
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Malarcupen -21

Saturday subdivision 3

Bom BB - Frist FX - Hopp VT - Barr UB
164 Amalie Norvang Dalene
165 AuroraWalen Arnesen
166 HeddaFolden
167 NoraNorvang Dalene
168 Leah Kristine Aarum

169 Tilde Myrene
170 Nathalie Andreassen

171 Alice Zakrisson

Frist FX-Hopp VT-Barr UB-Bom BB
183 AlvaEriksson
184 Malva Lundqvist Wingren
185 AmandaHelsing
186 LovaFolestad
187 Emmy Malmberg

127 Nicoline Capelle
128 Ellen Falck

Junior
Junior
Junior
Junior
Youth

Junior
Junior

Senior

Senior
Senior
Junior
Junior
Youth

Senior
Senior

Nedre Glomma Turn 1, NOR
Nedre Glomma Turn 1, NOR
Nedre Glomma Turn 1, NOR
Nedre Glomma Turn 1, NOR
Nedre Glomma Turn 1, NOR

Nedre Glomma Turn 2, NOR
Nedre Glomma Turn 2, NOR

Sundsvallsgymnasterna Jaktfalken

GF Stockholm Top Gymnastics, SWE
GF Stockholm Top Gymnastics, SWE
GF Stockholm Top Gymnastics, SWE
GF Stockholm Top Gymnastics, SWE
GF Stockholm Top Gymnastics, SWE

SOL GF
SOL GF

uB

BB

FX

Total

uB

BB

FX

Total




